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Alteplase 50 mg powder for injection

Levetiracetam 500 mg injection

Nicergoline 30 mg tablet

Piribedil 50 mg sustained release tablet

Pyridostigmine bromide 60 mg tablet

Rivastigmine 4.6 mg/24 hr transdermal patches

Sodium valproate 400 mg for injection
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Topiramate 50 mg tablet
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e | Alteplase 50 mg powder @ | Viat OO wo,&o&.00 | ¢me&d,eo0.00
for injection

v | Levetiracetam 500 mg ® | Vial &,000 &&0.00 0n,6&0,000.00
injection

o | Nicergoline 30 mg tablet mo. | Tab o, D00 bec.0o ®,8¢E,E00.00

@ | Piribedil 50 mg sustained @ | Tab ®66),000 OL.c& ®,&olw,bgo.0o
release tablet

& | Pyridostigmine bromide e¢o | Tab @000 Sod&.&d ®,5be,&0R.00
60 mg tablet

b | Rivastigmine 4.6 mg/24 hr ® | Patch | »o,000 en.oc 9,@»0,800.00
transdermal patches

¢ | Sodium valproate 400 mg & | Vial ®&,000 n&o.00 & lod0,000.00
for injection

& | Topiramate 50 mg tablet @ | Tab MeND,000 eo.lob &,@om,mp0o.00
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Amiloride hydrochloride + Hydrochlorothiazide tab & + &o mg
Aspirin (Acetylsalicylic acid) EC tab e mg

Aspirin (Acetylsalicylic acid) EC tab moo mg
Benzbromarone tab @oco Mg

Charcoal, activated powder oral pwdr &o g
Chloramphenicol eye oint @% (& g)

Chloramphenicol ear drop @% (@0 mU)

Chloramphenicol eye drop o.&% (& ml)

Chloramphenicol eye drop 0.¢% (@0 mb)
Chlordiazepoxide cap/tab & mg

Chlordiazepoxide cap/tab @o mg

Furosemide tab €o mg

Fusidic acid eye drop (in gel base) @% (& ¢)

Gliclazide tab go mg

Paracetamol (Acetaminophen) oral susp eloo mg/& ml (oo mU)
Peginterferon alfa-a sterile sol @n¢ mcg/o.& ml (0.€ my)
Peginterferon alfa-wa sterile sol exo mcg/o.¢ ml (o.¢ ml)
Peginterferon alfa-bb sterile pwdr @oo mcg (@ VI9)
Peginterferon alfa-ob sterile pwdr @oo mcg (@ fin)
Peginterferon alfa-b sterile pwdr o mcg (@ VM)
Peginterferon alfa-bb sterile pwdr &o mcg (@ 9 73)
Peginterferon alfa-bb sterile pwdr &o mcg (@ M)
Peginterferon alfa-ob sterile pwdr &o mcg (@ Aa)
Ribavirin tab boo mg

Ribavirin tab &oo mg

Sodium bicarbonate sterile sol a.&% (@o ml)

Sodium bicarbonate sterile sol &.&% (€o ml)
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17 Phenytoin sodium
18 Sodium valproate
19 Sodium vaiproate
20 Sodium valproéte

21 Sodium valproate

22 Sodium valproate '

23} Sodium valproate
24 ] Sodium valproaté
25 Vigabatrin
26 Lacosamide
27 Lacosamide
28 Lacosamide
29 Lacosamide
30 Lacosamide
31 Lacosamide.
32 Lamotrigine
33 Lamotrigine
34 Lamotrigine
35 Levetiracetam
36 Levetiracetam
37 Levetiracetam
@ Levetiracetam
39 Levetiracetam
40 Perampanel
41 Perampanel
42 "Perampanel
43 Perampanel
44 Perampanel
45 Perampanel
46 Topiramate
47 jTopiramate
48 Topiramate

49 Zonisamide

W 1= sunasendTinslFuLgesAnaeen 2
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oral susp 125 mg/5 ml (240 ml)

EC tab 200 mg
CRtab 500 mg
CR tab 200 mg

EC tab 300 mg

oral sol 200 mg/1 ml (60 mi)

sterile pwdr 400 mg

sterile sol 400 mg/4 mi

tab 500 mg
tab 50 mg

tab 100 mg
tab 150 mg

tab 200 mg

syr 10 mg/1 ml (200 mi)

sterile sol 10 mg/1 ml (20 mi)

tab 25 mg
tab 50 mg
tab 100 mg
tab 250 mg
tab 500 mg

tab 1000 mg

sterile sol 500 mg/5 mi (5 mi)

oral sol 100 mg/1 ml (300 ml)

tab 2 mg
tab 4 mg
tab 6 mg
tab 8 mg
tab 10 mg
tab 12 mg
tab 25 mg
tab 50 mg
tab 100 mg

tab 100 mg
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428.52
2.20
10.07
3.50
2.70
135.00
350.00

P

350.00
24.61
42.66
84.77 .
96.58

128.50

1,142.33
1,786.90
10.58
16.53
25.33
16.64
26.94
45.30
450.00
————
2,307.48
48.15
81.32

103.58

152.48

147.92

156.86
11.92
16.26

31.63

25.68
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Levodopa+Benserazide hydrochloride

Levodopa+Benserazide hydrochloride

Levodopa+Carbidopa-+Entacapone
Levodopa+Carbidopa+Entacapone
Levodopa+Carbidopa+Entacapone
Levodopa+Carbidopa+Entacapone
Entacapone

Apomorphine hydrochloride
Apomorphine hydrochloride
Benzatropine mesilate
Bromocriptine mesilate

Piribedil

Pramipexole dihydrochloride
Pramipexole dihydrochloride
Pramipexole dihydrochloride
Pramipexole dihydrochloride
Pramipexole dihydrochloride
Pramipexole dihydrochloride
Pramipexole dihydrochloride
Ropinirole hydrochloride

Ropinirole hydrochloride

Ropinirole hydrochloride

Rotigotine

Rotigotine

Rotigotine

Rotigotine

Rasagiline mesylate

Selegiline hydrochloride

:a:'l.l WU ETURTAIINLTY

cap 100 mg + 25 mg

CRcap 100 mg + 25 mg

tab 50 mg + 12.5 mg + 200 mg
tab 100 mg + 25 mg + 200 mg
tab 150 mg + 37.5 mg + 200 mg
tab 200 mg + 50 mg + 200 mg

tab 200 mg

pre-filled pen injection 10 mg/ml (3 ml)

sterile sot 10 mg/ml (5 ml)
sterile sol 1 mg/imi (2 ml)

tab 2.5 mg

SR tab 50 mg

tab 0.125 mg

tab 0.25 mg

tab 1 mg

SR tab 0.376 mg

SRtab 0.76 mg

SRtab 1.5 mg

SRtab 3 mg

prolonged release tab 2 mg
prolonged release tab 4 mg
prolonged release tab 8 mg
transdermal patch 2 mg/24 hr
transdermal patch 4 mg/24 hr
transdermal patch & mg/24 hr
transdermal patch 8 mg/24 hr
tab 1 mg

tab 5 mg

37. Drugs for Urinary Frequency and Incontinence

Darifenacin hydrobromide
Darifenacin hydrobromide
Fesoterodine fumarate
Fesoterodine fumarate
Flavoxate hydrochloride

Flavoxate hydrochloride

o . o
PR, 1= s TlEEinNnfuleAnaneen 2 = san seniius

SR tab 7.5 mg
SRtab 15 mg
SR tab 4 mg
SR tab 8 mg
tab 100 mg

tab 200 mg
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wAlga 415
waLlga 6.83
We 34.78
i 36.70
wim 38.63
Wi 40.55
W 32.85
Fu 1,104.28
UBHYA 560.00
Tuea 250.00
1le 6.46
W 12.84
Win 7.31
Wim 14.62
Wlm 50.00
Wim 33.00
Wl 33.00
Wim 100.00
Wl 100.00
Wa 10.70
Wl 21.40
W 42.80
ey 128.88
ueiu 143.40
] 166.63
T} 204.75
] 192.12
W 8.00
W 36.98
hil 40.76
Wi 40.86
We 40.86
Wn 2.00
Wn 4.00
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Prednisolone
Prednisolone
Probenecid

Procaterol hydrochloride
Propofol

Propylthiouracil
Pyrazinamide

Pyridostigmine bromide
Quinine

Quinine

Rabies vaccines aniiusila human diploid
cell vaccine (HDCV)

Rabies vaccines anifufia human diploid
cell vaccine (HDCV)

Rifampicin

Rifampicin

Salbutamol sulfate

Salicylic acid

Sertraline

Sodium chloride

Sodium chloride

Sodium chioride

Sodium chloride

Sodium chloride

Sodium chloride

Sodium chloride

Sodium chloride

Sodium cromoglicate (Cromolyn sodium)
Somatostatin acetae

Spironolactone

Spironolactone

Stavudine (d4T)

Stavudine (d4T)

Stavudine (d4T)

gUuUUEILAEANNLSS

cream 0.5% (5 g)

tab 5 mg

film coated tab 500 mg

tab 50 mcg

sterite emulsion 10 mg/ml (20 m!)
tab 50 mg

tab 500 mg

tab 60 mg

sterile sol (as dihydrochloride)
300 mg/ml (2 ml)

tab (as sulfate) 300 mg

inj (0.5 ml)

inj 2.5 1U/mi1 (1 ml)

cap 300 mg

cap 450 mg

tab 2 mg

oint 25 % (15 g)

tab 50 mg

sterile sol 0.45% (1000 ml)
sterile sol 0.45% (500 ml)
sterile sol 0.9% (100 ml)
sterile sol 0.9% (1000 ml)
sterile sol 0.9% (3 ml)
sterile sol 0.9% (5 ml)
sterile sol 0.9% (500 ml)
sterile sol 3% (500 ml)
ear drop 2% (10 ml)
sterile pwdr 3 mg

tab 100 mg

tab 25 mg

cap 15 mg

cap 20 mg

cap 30 mg

500
500

100

500

500

150

—

1

1000

100
100

500

30

100
500
60
60

60

FIRINANENABULAE
(srumiyaAnit)

(un)

5.35
175.81
875.26
321.00
128.40
267.50
875.26

926,55

8.56

1,606.00

294.25

315.65

307.09
423.72
60.99
10.70
160.87
32.10
27.82
16.05
32.10
4.28
5.35
27.40
32.10
12412
2,792.70
330.63
430.14
150.87
180.83

210.79
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10 Memantine hydrochloride

11 Rivastigmine hydrogen tartrate

12 Rivastigmine hydrogen tartrate

13 Rivastigmine hydrogen tartrate

14 Rivastigmine hydrogen tartrate

15 Rivastigmine hydrogen tartrate
@Rivasﬁgmine

17 Rivastigmine

18 Rivastigmine

FURUUEUATAINLSY

oral sol 10 mg/mi (50 mi)
cap 1.5 mg

cap 3 mg

cap 4.5 mg

cap 6 mg

oral sof 2 mg/mi (50 ml)

transdermal therapeutic system 9 mg
transdermal therapeutic system 18 mg

transdermal therapeutic system 27 mg

19 Standardized Ginkgo Biloba Extract (EGb 761) cap/tab 40 mg

20 Standardized Ginkgo Biloba Extract (EGb 761) cap/tab 120 mg

25. mimn Drugs used in Benign Prostatic Hypertrophy

1 Alfuzosin hydrochioride

2 Doxazosin mesilate

3 Doxazosin mesilate

4 Doxazosin mesilate

5 Doxazosin mesilate

6 Prazosin hydrochloride

7 Prazosin hydrochloride

8 Prazosin hydrochioride

9 Silodosin

10 Tamsulosin hydrochloride

11 Tamsulosin hydrochioride

12 Terazosin hydrochioride

13 Terazosin hydrochioride

14 Dutasteride

15 Tamsulosin hydrochioride + Dutasteride
16 Finasteride

17 Serenoa repens (Sabal extract)
18 Serenoa repens (Sabal extract)

19 Pygeum africanum

SR tab 10 mg

tab 1 mg

tab 2 mg

tab 4 mg

SRtab 4 mg

tab 1 mg

tab 2 mg

tab 5 mg

tab 4 mg
orodispersible tab 0.2 mg
SRtab 0.4 mg

tab 2 mg

tab 6 mg

cap 0.5 mg

cap (0.4 mg + 0.5 mg)
tab 5 mg

cap 160 mg

cap 320 mg

cap 50 mg

26, ni}mn Drugs for Obstructive Airway Diseases

1 Salbutamol sulfate

2 Salbutemol sulfate

wngw 1 = seneenitiiinafuldpmananen 2 = grensefsennATanate i 3

DP1 100 mcg/1 dose

DPI 200 mcg/1 dose
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NA8I(200 doses)

1 nADA(200 doses)

Pananendewlie
(gamByasnidu)
(1w)

3,477.68
30.50
30.50
60.99
60.99

1,396.35

123.68
—_— -

123,68
123.68
6.62

16.86

23.11
0.562
0.36
0.69

18.87
0.39
0.67
1.63

12.80
3.35

14.00

14.45

19,26

38.83

40.39
5.60
8.70

14.27

9.81

147.12

294.24
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